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MOSKOWICZ Stefan
SMAGACZ Henryk
PODOLAK Zbigniew
SIEDLACZEK Zbigniew
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Znaleziono 4 wynik(éw)

NOCNY SPRINT RYSIA - 6 KM

Bieszczadzki Weekend Biegowy Rysia

GOKSIT Polanczyk
2021-10-23
Polanczyk

6 km

Numer
145
190
165
187

Punkt pomiarowy: 3,0 km

Klub
PRZEMYSKI KLUB BIEGACZA 2
DEBICKIE GEPARDY
TOWARZYSTWO SZWEJKOWSKIE
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